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Возрастная категория: 7-11 лет
	Прием пищи
	Наименование
блюда 
	Вес блюда
	Пищевые вещества
	Энергетическая ценность
	№ рецептуры

	
	
	
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы
	
	

	Неделя 2 День 1
Завтрак
	Каша пшенная жидкая
	200
	11,0
	7,1
	20,0
	
191,4
	
№189

	 
	Бутерброд с сыром
	30
	1,6
	8,8
	10,4
	127,2
	№23

	
	Какао с молоком
	200
	3,8
	3,0
	24,4
	141,0
	№382

	
	Хлеб пшеничный
	20
	1,5
	0,1
	10,0
	47,4
	ПР

	
	Фрукты свежие
	100
	39,0
	0,4
	9,5
	45,6
	№338

	 
	Итого
	550
	56,9
	19,39
	74,31
	552,58
	









Возрастная категория: 12 лет и старше

	Прием пищи
	Наименование
блюда 
	Вес блюда
	Пищевые вещества
	Энергетическая ценность
	№ рецептуры

	
	
	
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы
	
	

	Неделя 2 День 1
Завтрак
	Каша пшенная жидкая
	200
	11,0
	7,1
	20,0
	
191,4
	
№189

	 
	Бутерброд с сыром
	30
	1,6
	8,8
	10,4
	127,2
	№23

	
	Какао с молоком
	200
	3,8
	3,0
	24,4
	141,0
	№382

	
	Хлеб пшеничный
	20
	1,5
	0,1
	10,0
	47,4
	ПР

	
	Фрукты свежие
	100
	39,0
	0,4
	9,5
	45,6
	№338

	 
	Итого
	560
	54,9
	16,1
	58,9
	538,4
	








